SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
CENTER FOR SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENTION
National Advisory Council Meeting
1 Choke Cherry Road
Rockville, MD 20857
Rock Creek Conference Room
10:15a.m - 4:00 p.m. EDT
AGENDA

Wednesday, 10 April 2013

10:15a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Call Meeting to Order
Matthew J. Aumen, Designated Federal Officer
CSAP National Advisory Council

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Frances M. Harding, Director, CSAP
and Chair, CSAP National Advisory Council

Council Roll Call/ Introductions
Frances M. Harding

Approve Minutes from 26 August 2012 Meeting
Frances M. Harding

Strategic Initiative #1- Prevention Update
Frances M. Harding

Underage Drinking Prevention among College Students Discussion
John Clapp, member, CSAP National Advisory Council

Lunch

Budget Update
Richard Carmi, Acting Director, Office of Program Analysis and Coordination, CSAP

Health Reform and Prevention Discussion
Frances M. Harding

Member Topics
Prevention Connection to: SBIRT, LGBT, Disparities
Members

Public Comment Period

Closing Remarks
Frances M. Harding

Adjourn




